Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

10

11

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88219221116002

88219221116003

88219221116004

88219221116005

88219221116006

88219221116008

88219221116009

88219221116010

88219221116011

88219221116012

88219221116013

Br anch Name

Name
CHETNA SI NGH

HARVI NDER KAUR

HARPI NDER KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

NAVJOT

POOJA KUMARI

PARAMIEET KAUR

SHI KHA KUVARI

SI MRAN

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE (W, MOHALI
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Senest er D2 Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .

467

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0187
(R /15
(O/34
(0178
(R /24
(O1/28
(0172
(P /43
(0136
(0172
(R /15
(0136
(0172
(R /19
(0136
(0/81
(R /14
(0132
(O /84
(R /19
(0136
(0190
(R /10
(0132
(0187
(R /14
(0136
(0190
(R/8
(0136
(0163
(R /13

(O /36

)/ 13
)/ 13
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)/ 16
)17
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)17
)17
)/
) 14
)/ 13
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0166

(0 /175

(0163

(0 /175

(0163

(0 /180

(0157

(0 /198

(O /54

(0 /205

(0 /45

(0 /202

(O /48

(0 /200

(0 /51

(0 /200

(O /48

(0 /180

(0 /51

(0 /175

(0 /51

(0 /175

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

) 6

)/ 19

)7

)/ 23

)9

)/ 28

)/ 8

)/ 28

)/ 8

)/ 28

)9

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 25

)/ 8

)/ 25

)7

)/ 19

)/ 8

)/ 18

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er 2
S. No Regi stration No Name

1 88219231116169 HAPPY SI NGH

2 88219231116170 HARI CHAND S| NGH
3 88219231116173 HARW NDER SI NGH
4 88219231116178 LOVEPREET SI NGH
5 88219331115041 RAJ SI NGH

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BARNALA
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Exam nati on

Ms. Qbt .

549

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0196
(P /32

(0 /42

(0 /93
(A

(A

)/ 18
)/ 16
)/

)/ 18
) 17
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0160

(0 /251

(A

(A

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

) 7

) 27

)/ 8

) 27

St at us
ALL ABSENT

ALL ABSENT
PASS

ALL ABSENT
REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GUJJARWAL

Course Code: 145 Branch Nane . ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er ;2 Exani nat i on: 2/ 2018

S.No Registration No Nare Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 89219260915011 GURJANT  SI NGH 99931 (R /42 )/15 99932 (0O /63 )7 REAPPEAR

99933 (0O /36 ) 14 99935 (O /167 ) 24

99977 (0O /32 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

10

11

12

Regi stration No

89219260115074

89219260115076

89219260115077

89219260115079

89219260115080

89219260115082

89219260115083

89219260115087

89219260115089

89219260115092

89219260115093

89219260115094

Br anch Name

Name
AKASH KUVAR

DARSHDEEP SI NGH

DEEPAK KUVAR

HARPREET SI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

JAGVOHAN SI NGH

JASHANPREET SI NGH

RAVI NDER SI NGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

TARANPREET SI NGH

VI KAS BHARTI

ZAKI R HUSSAI N

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Senest er D2 Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .
406

435

452

466

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

(0163
(P /31
(0126
(A1
(P 132
(0124
(A1
(0130
(0124
(0160
(P /34
(0128
(A1
(P 135
(0124
(A1
(0130
(0120
(0169
(P /30
(0132
(Al
(0130
(0122
(Al
(P 132
(0120
(Al
(P /31
(0130
(A
(P /30
(0128

(0163

) 14
) 14
)/
)/ 15
)/ 15
)/
) 14
) 14
)/
) 14
) 14
)/
) 14
) 14
)/
) 14
) 14
)/
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/
)/ 13
)/ 13
)/
) 14
) 14
)/
)/ 13
)/ 13
)/
)12
)12
)/

)/ 13

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

(0142

(0 /190

(0148

(0 /210

(0142

(0O /187

(O /54

(0 /205

(0163

(0 /203

(0 /45

(0 /190

(0163

(0 /200

(0157

(0 /205

(0142

(0 /202

(O /54

(0 /220

(0148

(0 /200

(0148

) 6

)/ 20

) 6

)/ 21

)7

)/ 24

) 6

)/ 20

)7

)/ 21

) 6

)/ 21

)5

)/ 21

) 6

)/ 20

)5

) 22

)5

)/ 21

) 6

)/ 20

) 6

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LUDHI ANA

Course Code: 145 Branch Nane . ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C
Max Marks: 700 Senest er D2
S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
89219260115094 ZAKI R HUSSAI N 466 99933 (P /34 )/ 13 99935 (O /240 )/ 21

99977 (0O /28 )/
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESS| ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

10

11

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88219271616098

88219271616100

88219271616101

88219271616103

88219271616104

88219271616106

88219271616107

88219271616108

88219271616110

88219271616112

88219271616119

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W ,
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Semest er 2

Name
ABHI SHEK ANMOL

HARW NDER SI NGH

HARPREET SI NGH

JASKI RAT SI NGH

JAGTAR SI NGH

LOVEPREET

LAKHVI R KAJAL

NI SH T KUVAR

ROHI T

SANJEET KUMAR

SHARANJI TSI NGH

URMUR TANDA

Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .

520

509

517

522

522

519

512

533

536

526

511

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /81
(O /34
(O /40
(P /72
(0135
(0138
(P /81
(0O /40
(0138
(P75
(O /43
(0138
(P /78
(O /43
(0138
(P /78
(O /47
(0138
(P75
(0138
(0138
(P /84
(0155
(0138
(P75
(0150
(0138
(P /81
(O /43
(0138
(P /84
(0145

(O /38

)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0160

(0 /237

(0 /60

(0 /234

(O /54

(0 /232

(0163

(0 /233

(0163

(0 /228

(0163

(0 /225

(0157

(0 /232

(0160

(0 /226

(0166

(0 /235

(0160

(0 /232

(O /54

(0 /231

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7

) 27

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

)7

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

)7

)/ 28

)/ 8

)/ 28

)/ 8

)/ 28

)7

)/ 18

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W GURDASPUR

Cour se Code: 145 Br anch Name : ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Max Mar ks: 700 Senest er D2 Exam nati on:

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot .
1 88034380414350 ANl TA KUMVARI 569

2 88034380414351 ANURADHA 565

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(0 /114
(0 /30
(P /46
(0 /111
(0/31

(P /46

)/ 19 99932
)/ 19 99935
)

)/ 19 99932
)/ 19 99935

)/

(P /45

(O /258

(P /45

(O /256

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
)9 PASS
)/ 29
)9 PASS
)/ 29



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145
Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

88219340315039

88219340315041

88219340315042

88219340315043

88219340315052

88219340315054

88219340315056

88219340315057

88219340315060

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, JAI TO
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Semest er 2

Name
LAKHVEER SI NGH

KULVI R SI NGH

GURVEER SI NGH

AVTAR S| NGH

RAJW NDER SI NGH

NEELAM RAN

DI LBAR HUSSAI N

JASPREET SI NGH

JAGMVEET SI NGH

Exam nati on:

Mks. Qbt .

538

544

561

564

552

552

557

2/ 2018

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

99931

99933

99977

(P /93
(01/31
(0138
(P /84
(O /42
(01/38
(P /87
(0 /50
(01/38
(P /90
(0150
(0138
(P /90
(0 /41
(0134
(A

(0 /41
(0132
(P /93
(O /41
(01730
(A

(0130
(0134
(P /93
(O /43

(O /36

)17
)17
)/
)17
)/ 18
)/
)/ 18
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/
)17
)17
)/

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

99932

99935

(0163

(O /245

(0163

(O /247

(0169

(O /246

(0169

(O /248

(0169

(0 /251

(0166

(O /252

(0169

(0 /250

(0169

(O /254

(0169

(O /249

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 26

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

)/ 8

) 27

)7

)/ 26

)/ 8

)/ 28

)/ 8

) 27

)/ 8

)/ 28

)7

)/ 26

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FAZI LKA

Cour se Code: 145 Branch Nane :  ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Max Marks: 700 Senest er D2 Exani nat i on: 2/ 2018 ‘

S.No Registration No Nare Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 88219242116018 GURSEVAK S| NGH 528 99931 (0O/75 )/ 18 99932 (0O/60 )/ 8 PASS

99933 (P /44 )/ 18 99935 (0O /260 ) 27

99977 (0O /18 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



